The Eric Vogel Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Seattle Rainmakers
Beantown Expatriots
Lonestar Liars

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Federal Way Fumblers
Gold Crushers

Seattle Rainmakers
Lonestar Liars

Duke City Dodgers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Seattle Rainmakers
Beantown Expatriots
Duke City Dodgers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Gold Crushers
Beantown Expatriots
Midcities Mudsharks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Beantown Expatriots
Lonestar Liars

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Gold Crushers

Seattle Rainmakers
Beantown Expatriots

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements

Gold Crushers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Lonestar Liars

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements

Gold Crushers

Seattle Rainmakers
Albuquerque Jackalopes

20
49
50
77
59

23
31
28
50
49

51
86
69
54
53

15
24
52
12
72

51
30
30
49
71

20
79
13
56
38

72
48
68
72
27

55
34
64
103
88

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Tacoma Fog

Gold Crushers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Duke City Dodgers
Midcities Mudsharks

The Replacements
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Beantown Expatriots
Tacoma Fog

Midcities Mudsharks

Gold Crushers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Midcities Mudsharks
Lonestar Liars

Tacoma Fog

Albuquerque Jackalopes
Lonestar Liars

Seattle Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers
Tacoma Fog

Seattle Rainmakers
Gold Crushers
Tacoma Fog
Midcities Mudsharks
Duke City Dodgers

Duke City Dodgers
Midcities Mudsharks
Lonestar Liars
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Tacoma Fog

Beantown Expatriots
Seattle Rainmakers
Tacoma Fog

Duke City Dodgers
Midcities Mudsharks

Midcities Mudsharks
Tacoma Fog
Beantown Expatriots
Duke City Dodgers
Lonestar Liars

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

137
48
115
73
51

73
41
71
86
38

81
56
34
92
60

69
20
81
46
68

54
38
147
28
43

61
31
44
28
101

61
80
60
26
105

46
66
34
87
32

Page 1/3



The Eric Vogel Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements

Gold Crushers

Seattle Rainmakers
Albuquerque Jackalopes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Federal Way Fumblers
Gold Crushers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Lonestar Liars

Midcities Mudsharks

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements
Seattle Rainmakers
Beantown Expatriots
Duke City Dodgers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements

Gold Crushers
Beantown Expatriots
Lonestar Liars

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Federal Way Fumblers
The Replacements

Gold Crushers
Beantown Expatriots
Duke City Dodgers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Seattle Rainmakers

Gold Crushers

Lonestar Liars

Duke City Dodgers

Federal Way Fumblers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Gold Crushers

Midcities Mudsharks
Albuquerque Jackalopes

The Replacements

Duke City Dodgers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Seattle Rainmakers

Beantown Expatriots

Duke City Dodgers

Federal Way Fumblers

Gold Crushers

63
77
48
78
34

46
20
107
50
44

52
51
42
35
51

44
70
39
39
39

67
36
45
69
62

125
55
19
77
a7

27
a7
43
67
28

86
77
36
29
78
67

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Lonestar Liars
Beantown Expatriots
Duke City Dodgers
Tacoma Fog
Midcities Mudsharks

The Replacements
Seattle Rainmakers
Beantown Expatriots
Duke City Dodgers
Tacoma Fog

Gold Crushers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Lonestar Liars

Tacoma Fog

Midcities Mudsharks

Seattle Rainmakers
Duke City Dodgers
Albuquerque Jackalopes
Midcities Mudsharks
Tacoma Fog

Albuquerque Jackalopes
Seattle Rainmakers
Midcities Mudsharks
Lonestar Liars

Tacoma Fog

Tacoma Fog
Albuquerque Jackalopes
The Replacements
Beantown Expatriots
Midcities Mudsharks

Lonestar Liars
Beantown Expatriots
Tacoma Fog

Seattle Rainmakers
Federal Way Fumblers

The Replacements
Tacoma Fog

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

54
35
35
92
59

a7
50
82
42
53

64
72
90
34
69

66
35
39
36
94

53
60
55
37
73

62
91
52
16
26

56
53
75
77
76

57
25



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The Eric Vogel Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

Lonestar Liars
Midcities Mudsharks

64
28

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



