

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Federal Way Fumblers	20	VS	Tacoma Fog	137
The Replacements	49	VS	Gold Crushers	48
Seattle Rainmakers	50	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	115
Beantown Expatriots	77	VS	Duke City Dodgers	73
Lonestar Liars	59	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	51
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Federal Way Fumblers	23	VS	The Replacements	73
Gold Crushers	31	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	41
Seattle Rainmakers	28	VS	Beantown Expatriots	71
Lonestar Liars	50	VS	Tacoma Fog	86
Duke City Dodgers	49	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	38
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Federal Way Fumblers	51	VS	Gold Crushers	81
The Replacements	86	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	56
Seattle Rainmakers	69	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	34
Beantown Expatriots	54	VS	Lonestar Liars	92
Duke City Dodgers	53	VS	Tacoma Fog	60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Federal Way Fumblers	15	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	69
The Replacements	24	VS	Lonestar Liars	20
Gold Crushers	52	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	81
Beantown Expatriots	12	VS	Duke City Dodgers	46
Midcities Mudsharks	72	VS	Tacoma Fog	68
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Federal Way Fumblers	51	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	54
The Replacements	30	VS	Gold Crushers	38
Albuquerque Jackalopes	30	VS	Tacoma Fog	147
Beantown Expatriots	49	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	28
Lonestar Liars	71	VS	Duke City Dodgers	43
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Federal Way Fumblers	20	VS	Duke City Dodgers	61
The Replacements	79	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	31
Gold Crushers Seattle Rainmakers	13	VS	Lonestar Liars	44
Beantown Expatriots	56 38	VS VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes Tacoma Fog	28 101
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Federal Way Fumblers	72	VS	Beantown Expatriots	61
The Replacements	48	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	80
Gold Crushers	68	VS	Tacoma Fog	60
Albuquerque Jackalopes	72	VS	Duke City Dodgers	26
Lonestar Liars	27	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	105
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				10
Federal Way Fumblers	55	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	46
The Replacements Gold Crushers	34 64	VS	Tacoma Fog	66 34
Seattle Rainmakers	64 103	VS	Beantown Expatriots Duke City Dodgers	34 87
Albuquerque Jackalopes	88	VS VS	Lonestar Liars	32
, induducidae adoratopeo	00	v3		52



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Federal Way Fumblers	63	VS	Lonestar Liars	54
The Replacements	77	VS	Beantown Expatriots	35
Gold Crushers	48	VS	Duke City Dodgers	35
Seattle Rainmakers	78	VS	Tacoma Fog	92
Albuquerque Jackalopes	34	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	59
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Federal Way Fumblers	46	VS	The Replacements	47
Gold Crushers	20	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	50
Albuquerque Jackalopes	107	VS	Beantown Expatriots	82
Lonestar Liars	50	VS	Duke City Dodgers	42
Midcities Mudsharks	44	VS	Tacoma Fog	53
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Federal Way Fumblers	52	VS	Gold Crushers	64
The Replacements	51	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	72
Seattle Rainmakers	42	VS	Lonestar Liars	90
Beantown Expatriots	35	VS	Tacoma Fog	34
Duke City Dodgers	51	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	69
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Federal Way Fumblers	44	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	66
The Replacements	70	VS	Duke City Dodgers	35
Gold Crushers	39	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	39
Beantown Expatriots	39	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	36
Lonestar Liars	39	VS	Tacoma Fog	94
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Federal Way Fumblers	67	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	53
The Replacements	36	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	60
Gold Crushers	45	VS	Midcities Mudsharks	55
Beantown Expatriots	69	VS	Lonestar Liars	37 73
Duke City Dodgers	62	VS	Tacoma Fog	73
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Seattle Rainmakers	125	VS	Tacoma Fog	62
Gold Crushers	55	VS	Albuquerque Jackalopes	91
Lonestar Liars	19 77	VS	The Replacements	52
Duke City Dodgers Federal Way Fumblers	77 47	VS	Beantown Expatriots Midcities Mudsharks	16 26
	47	VS		20
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Gold Crushers	27	VS	Lonestar Liars	56
Midcities Mudsharks	47	VS	Beantown Expatriots	53
Albuquerque Jackalopes	43	VS	Tacoma Fog	75
The Replacements	67	VS	Seattle Rainmakers	77
Duke City Dodgers	28	VS	Federal Way Fumblers	76
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Albuquerque Jackalopes	86	VS	The Replacements	57
Seattle Rainmakers	77	VS	Tacoma Fog	25
Beantown Expatriots	36			
Duke City Dodgers	29			
Federal Way Fumblers	78 67			
Gold Crushers	67			



Lonestar Liars Midcities Mudsharks 64 28